SOUTHG I FNN

POINTS THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2019*

SCHOOL
Aspen Academy

Centennial Academy of Fine Arts
Franklin Elementary

Heritage Elementary/Centennial
Heritage Elementary/Highlands Ranch
Highland Elementary

Hopkins Elementary

Littleton Academy

Lois Lenski Elementary

Peabody Elementary

Ralph Moody Elementary

Sandburg Elementary

Shepherd of the Hills Christian School
St. Mary's of Littleton

Twain Elementary

POINTS

5,000
5,000
5,935
12,540
5,840
20,580
36,305
9,000
17,815
6,560
5,000
6,280
22,000
5,775
12,765
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*Receipts brought to the shopping center for credit will be included on the end-of-month update.



